CALUMET STORMWATER
COLLABORATIVE

Agenda - December 5, 2014
10:00am- 12:00pm

Metropolitan Planning Council
140 S Dearborn Ave, Suite 1400, Chicago

¢ Introductions
e Review of draft 2015 CSC Work Plan

o Finalize mission, vision statement and priority action items
o Follow-up discussion

¢ Review of final proposal to lll. Environmental Protection Agency

o Brief summary of each program element
o Follow-up discussion
» Assuming these initiatives are funded, what's next?

¢ Meeting logistics for 2015
o Review/discuss proposed schedule below

e Networking Break

e Discussion: HUD's $1 billion resiliency challenge vis-a-vis
the Calumet Stormwater Collaborative
Louise Yeung, CMAP
o NE lllinois" proposed strategy
o Is “resiliency” in the Calumet the same or different than
resiliency in the rest of the region?
o How can the Collaborative benefit the region’s
application and vice versa?
o Follow-up discussion

e Member updates

e Adjourn

Next Meeting

Friday, January 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm
Metropolitan Planning Council
140 S. Dearborn, Suite 1400, Chicago

For more information contact:
Josh Ellis

Metropolitan Planning Council
312.863.6045
jellis@metroplanning.org



mailto:jellis@metroplanning.org

Proposed Meeting Schedule for 2015

Friday, January 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC — not 1 Friday for New Year's weekend)
Friday, February 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location)

Friday, March 6, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC)

Friday, April 3, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC)

Friday, May 1, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location)

Friday, June 5, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC)

Friday, July 10, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC — not 1 Friday for July 4 weekend)

Friday, August 7, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location — perhaps with a social event
afterwards?)

Friday, September 11, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC — not 1° Friday for Labor Day weekend)
September 26-30, WEFTEC (high possibility of Collaborative-led summit)

Friday, October 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC — not 1° Friday for WEFTEC burnout)
Friday, November 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location)

Friday, December 4, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC — perhaps with a social event afterwards)



